KoMiCon 2011 - Spielergebnisse Runde 4

Spieler 1

Wilputte, Jacques
Schiitte, Klaus
Puttkammer, Holger
Liedtke, Stefan
Wilputte, Nathan
Schmidt, Michael
Henschel, Kai

Wirt, Martin

Loh, Karsten

Attrition

0

6

11

13

13

Punkte
10,8
13,8

5,8
8,3
12,4
1,6
17,3
6,9

0,0

Spieler 2

Peters, Thomas
Listner, Bodo

Van Loo, Jean Luc
Walk, Tilman
Todorovic, Olivier
Steudtner, Sebastian
Linke, Sven-Olaf
Rheinbay, Andreas

* Kein Spiel

Attrition

1

13

11

Punkte

23,4
2,7

13,1




